17.15

17.30

17.35

17.50

18.10

18.20

18.40

19.00

Programme

Welcoming of guests

Opening of Ceremony

Awarding of prizes to the winners of the 2006 Letter-Writing Competition

launch of the project “Dynamism of reading and writing”

Presentation of the book “The Communications of Antiquity” by Professor Luis Manuel de Araujo
of the faculty of letters of Lisbon University

Speeches

Chairman of CTT, Luis Nazaré

Chairman of ANACOM, José Amado da Silva

His Excellency Joint Secretary of State for Public Works and Communications, Paulo Campos.
His Excellency the Minister for Public Works, Transport and Communications, Mario Lino.

Inauguration of Exhibitions:

. “The Transmission of Knowledge. From codex to the Printed Word”
= “Designs, Originals of Indian Stamps”

Cocktails



