Programme

17.15	Welcoming of guests
17.30	Opening of Ceremony
17.35	Awarding of prizes to the winners of the 2006 Letter-Writing Competition
17.50	launch of the project "Dynamism of reading and writing"
18.10	Presentation of the book "The Communications of Antiquity" by Professor Luís Manuel de Araújo of the faculty of letters of Lisbon University
18.20	Speeches
	Chairman of CTT, Luís Nazaré Chairman of ANACOM, José Amado da Silva His Excellency Joint Secretary of State for Public Works and Communications, Paulo Campos. His Excellency the Minister for Public Works, Transport and Communications, Mário Lino.
18.40	Inauguration of Exhibitions:
	 "The Transmission of Knowledge. From codex to the Printed Word" "Designs, Originals of Indian Stamps"

19.00 Cocktails